SPECIAL PURPOSE VEHICLES

ACCESSORIES PRICE LIST

LAST UPDATE TYPE
2025 MERCEDES-BENZ G-CLASS
ITEM PRICE EUR PRICE EUR

ITEM DESCRIPTION NO. NET! GROSS?
LETECH ROOF RACK
LETECH roof rack black, c-profile rails, 7304 3,52017 4182.00
from 2018 weight: approx. 55 kg,

walk-on aluminum

planking, KTL- and

powder coated
LETECH roof rack black, c-profile rails, 6701 2,700.00 3,213.00
before 2018 walk-on aluminum
short wheelbase planking, KTL- and

powder coated
LETECH roof rack black, c-profile rails, 1898 3,78992 4,510.00
before 2018 weight: approx. 55 kg,
long wheelbase walk-on aluminum

planking, KTL- and

powder coated
LETECH roof rack black, Bracket for auxi- 5368 3,058.82 3,640.00
G 500 4x4° liary lights, walk-on alu-

minum planking, KTL-

and powder coated
LETECH REAR LADDER
LETECH rear ladder black, steel, KTL- and 10612 419.24 49890
from 2018 powder coated
LETECH rear ladder black, steel, KTL- and 1013 35210 419.00

before 2018 and
G 500 4x4?

powder coated

" excl. VAT; prices are subject to change.
2incl. VAT; prices are subject to change.



ITEM

LETECH rear ladder
(only G 350d Professio-
nal)

ITEM

DESCRIPTION NO.

black, steel, KTL- and
powder coated, is bol-

ted to the factory-threa-
ded mounting points

o116

LETECH AXE HOLDER?

LETECH axe holder

Fiskars splitting axe
X24 M

Axe holder Quick-
mount, lockable, for the
LETECH roof rack,
black, powder coated,
compatible forthe
splitting axe Fiskars
X24 M

12118G

Incl. blade and trans- 12260
port protection

length: 60 cm

LETECH SHOVEL HOLDER?

LETECH shovel holder

Fiskars telescopic
shovel

Shovel holder Quick-
mount lockable, for
the LETECH roof rack,
black, powder coated,
compatible for the Fis-
kars telescopic shovel

11127

Length: 110-130 cm 7120

LETECH SAND PLATES HOLDER?

LETECH
sand plate holder

Maxtrax Sandboard
orange

Maxtrax Sandboard
black

Forthe LETECH roof
rack, black, powder
coated, compatible for
Maxtrax sandboards

7700

1 pair, plastic 7718

1 pair, plastic Q268

" excl. VAT; prices are subject to change.

2incl. VAT, prices are subject to change.
3 suitable for all LETECH roof racks.

PRICE EUR

NET!

352.10

363.03

5738

491.60

60.50

323.53

29412

20412

PRICE EUR

GROSS?

419.00

432.00

69.00

585.00

72.00

385.00

350.00

350.00



ITEM

DESCRIPTION

LETECH SPARE WHEEL HOLDER

LETECH
spare wheel holder
from 2018

LETECH
spare wheel holder
before 2018

LETECH
spare wheel holder
G 500 4x4°

LETECH
cover spare wheel
holder

LETECH

spare wheel holder
storage compartment
from 2018 and before
2018

steel, KTL- and powder
coated

steel, KTL- and powder
coated

Not compatible with
vehicles equipped with
rear double doors.

steel, KTL- and powder
coated

plastic, lockable

Stainless steel interme-
diate floor, lockable

LETECH WIND DEFLECTOR

WITH LED-AUXILIARY LIGHTS 4,7" SINGLE LED SPOT AND MULTI LED FLOOD

LETECH wind deflector
from 2018

LED-auxiliary lights 4.7"
multi LED flood

LED-auxiliary lights 4.7"
Single LED Spot

Auxiliary lights cover
4.7"

plastic, black

JW LEDs, scratch-resis-
tant acrylic glass, wide
distribution, 3,675 lu-
mens, compatible with
Q-32V, IP68 dust and
waterproof, 2 pieces

25W single LED, 10°
bundling, 1,750 lu-
mens, compatible with
Q-32V, IP68 dust and
waterproof, 2 pieces

Black plastic cover,
meets the require-
ments of the StVZ0

" excl. VAT; prices are subject to change.
2incl. VAT; prices are subject to change.

ITEM

7098

6482

11702

7099

10712

7096

6867

6868

6869

PRICE EUR

2,519.33

2,545.38

3,342.02

319.33

35315

382.35

602.52

603.36

2092

PRICE EUR
GROSS?

2998.00

3,02Q.00

397700

380.00

420.25

1,169.00

717.00

718.00

2490



ITEM

DESCRIPTION

LETECH LIGHTBAR-MOUNTING KIT

LETECH
Lightbar-Mounting Kit
before 2018

Headlight brackets for
mounting a 50" LED
Lightbar

LED Lightbar
(only with 7255)

LETECH HEADLIGHT BRACKET

LETECH
headlight bracket
before 2018

LETECH
headlight bracket
~Ex-Swiss*®

steel, black, KTL- and
powder coated, is sui-
table for mounting item
no: 5505 or 1135

steel, black, KTL- and
powder coated, is sui-
table for mounting item
no.: 1135

VISION X LED-LIGHTBAR 51"

VISION X
LED-Lightbar 51"

cover for LED-Lightbar
51"

LETECH WORK LIGHT

work light 200mm

Length: approx. 1,300
mm, 27 high-perfor-
mance LEDs, 20,393
lumens (effective), IP68
dust and waterproof,
compatible with 11-23V

Black plastic cover,
meets the require-
ments of the German
Road Vehicle Registra-
tion Regulation

12 high-power 3W LEDs,
200x70x76 mm,

1,188 lumens (effective),
IP68 dust and water-
proof, compatible with
Q-42V

" excl. VAT; prices are subject to change.
2incl. VAT; prices are subject to change.

ITEM
NO.

PRICE EUR PRICE EUR
NET' GROSS?
7255 32Q.41 392.00
12561 689.08 820.00
1014 335.30 399.00
7028 372.27 443.00
5505 1,095.80 1,304.00
6349 60.42 7190
1135 251.26 299.00



ITEM

DESCRIPTION

LETECH OFFROAD RUNNING BOARD

LETECH
offroad running board
from 2018

black, open cons-
truction, fine-grained
steel, KTL- and powder
coated

LETECH WINCH ATTACHMENT

LETECH
winch attachment
from 2018

LETECH front panel
for winch attachment
G450d W 465

LETECH front panel for
winch attachment G63
465

LETECH front panel
for winch attachment
G350d/G400d/G500

LETECH front panel for
winch attachment G63

LETECH
winch attachment
from 2015-2017

LETECH engine under-
body protection
MJ 2015-2017

Winch carrier, protecti-
ve bracket with license
plate holder, black, KTL
- and powder coated,
TOV parts certificate

Aluminum, TUV parts
certificate, powder coa-
ted, black, suitable for
item no.: 7097

Aluminum, TUV parts
certificate, powder coa-
ted, black, suitable for
item no.: 7097

Aluminum, TUV parts
certificate, powder coa-
ted, black, suitable for
item no.: 7097

Aluminum, TUV parts
certificate, powder coa-
ted, black, suitable for
item no.: 7097

Winch carrier, protecti-
ve bracket with license
plate holder, black, KTL
- and powder coated,
TUV parts certificate,
only with item no.: 5815

Stainless steel, louve-
red and edged guard
plate,

only with item no.: 5814

" excl. VAT; prices are subject to change.
2incl. VAT; prices are subject to change.

ITEM
NO.

10386

7097

12582

12583

7877

7836

5814

5815

PRICE
NET!

EUR

1,615.96

1,638.25

434.50

434.50

434.50

434.50

1,72047

1,046.22

PRICE EUR
GROSS?

1023.00

1049.52

517.05

517.05

517.05

517.05

2,047.00

1,245.00



ITEM

LETECH
winch bumper
up to 2014

LETECH underride
guard

Cable winch

Winch rope synthetic
fibre red

Radio remote control
for Warn winches

Storage set accessory
bag incl. cable winch
accessories

DESCRIPTION

Winch carrier, protecti-
ve bracket with license
plate holder, black, KTL
- and powder coated,
TUV parts certificate
only with item no.: 1416

Stainless steel, louve-
red and edged guard
plate, only with item
no.: 1039

Eletric cable winch
Warn Zeon 10, 12V CE,
4,500 kg,

cable remote control

27 m, %4 mm, linear
breaking load 000
daN, spliced soft
shackle instead of
hook, cable lug

With 5-pin plug

Ix bag

ix recovery harness,
Om x 60mm, 8t, 20%
elastic

ix construction anchor
harness, 3m x 75mm,
12t

2x shackle 4.75t

ix deflection roller

UNDERRIDE GUARD SYSTEM

LETECH
underride guard sys-
tem from 2018

OFFROAD WHEELS

Alloy wheel 14 spokes
8.5%x20 H2 ET 32,
~-matte black”

For tank and transfer
cases, 3 mm strong
stainless steel

Price per piece,
Matt black coated

" excl. VAT; prices are subject to change.
2incl. VAT; prices are subject to change.

ITEM PRICE EUR PRICE EUR
NO. NET' GROSS?
1039 1,520.00 1,808.80
1416 450.42 536.00
2490 1,623.53 1032.00
11374 238.66 284.00
6714 321.85 383.00
6679 451.26 537.00
7147 1060.50 2,333.00
7112 1,378.73 1,640.69



ITEM

Tires 285/55 R20
117/114T BF Goodrich
All-Terrain T/A KO2, F, B,
75dB

SUSPENSION

LETECH lift springs
from 2018

LETECH Suspension
4x4’ adventure

LETECH
suspension up to 2018

ITEM
DESCRIPTION NO.

All-season tires M+S 6883

and 3PMSF

Suspension lift by 6760
approx. 40 mm, with

adaptive adjustable

damping, four coil

springs, red plastic

coating, TUV parts

certificate, aluminum

adjustment sleeves for

the front struts

Without adaptive 67601

adjustable damping

Suspension lift by 10- 5809
20mm, eight aluminum

coilover struts inclu-

ding springs,

TOV parts certificate

Suspension lift of 6106
approx. 40 mm, four
high-performance
aluminum dampers
with separate reservoir,
three-way adjustable
(low-speed and high-
speed rebound

and compression
damping), two reinfor-
ced, yellow-coated coil
springs for front and
rear axle,

TOV parts certificate

" excl. VAT; prices are subject to change.
2incl. VAT; prices are subject to change.

PRICE EUR

NET!

365.55

Q916

Q916

11,005.04

4,544.54

PRICE EUR
GROSS?

435.00

1,189.00

1,189.00

14,167.00

5,408.00



ITEM

ITEM

DESCRIPTION NO.

LETECH STORAGE SPACE AND ACCESSORIES

LETECH roof storage
compartment from
2018

LETECH storage box
drawer system from
2018

LETECH Storage Box
with drawer system
before 2018

LETECH Tailgate table
from 2018

LETECH GmbH & Co. KG

Reizenwiesen 19
73642 Welzheim

Phone: +49 7182 93565 - O

Aluminum sheet, 10442
powder coated, double

locking, complies the

regulation No. 36.2.15

German General Ad-

ministrative Regulation

relating to the Weapons

Act

Body made of sheet 7103
steel, two drawers, lo-

ckable, non-slip surfa-

ce, KTL and powder

coated

Body made of sheet 7432
steel, two drawers, lo-

ckable, non-slip surfa-

ce, KTL and powder

coated

Aluminum sheet, 10781
powder coated

PRICE EUR PRICE EUR
NET! GROSS?
1,650.42 1064.00
2,21513 2,636.00
2,054.62 2,445.00
37395 445.00

If you have any questions or orders,

please feel free to call us or send us an email.

sales@lennartz-technik.de

" excl. VAT; prices are subject to change.
2incl. VAT; prices are subject to change.

LENNARTZ-TECHNIK.DE


https://lennartz-technik.de
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